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BOX CONTENT: 6X200 g ORIGIN NL

EAN-CODE: 8718754507172

BOXES PER LAYER: 31

LAYERS PER PALLET: 8

MAX TEMP: roomtemperature

SHELFLIFE (months): 24

CODE: 42150

Artikel omschrijving: ssamjang BIO 6x200g

Description: ssamjang ORG 6x200g

Artikel umschreibung: ssamjang BIO 6x200g

Article description: ssamjang BIO 6x200g

EAN-BOX: 8718754507189

VOLUME LxHxB: 20,3

COMMODITY CODE:

GROSS WEIGHT (gr): 2038

RESTLAUFZEIT (months): 12

NL BIO-01BRAND: Yakso

Product specification

13,5 8,4

Ingredients: Miso*(SOYBEANS*, brown rice*, sea salt, water), honey*, shoyu*(water, SOYBEANS*, sea 
salt, WHEAT*, koji), brown rice vinegar*, coconut blossom sugar*, cayenne pepper*, garlic 
powder*, roasted SESAME seeds*, onion flakes*, ginger powder*.   *From certified organic 
farming.

Zutaten: Miso* (SOJABOHNEN*, brauner Reis*, Meersalz, Wasser), Honig*, Shoyu* (Wasser, 
SOJABOHNEN*, Meersalz, WEIZEN*, Koji), brauner Reisessig*, Kokosblütenzucker*, 
Cayennepfeffer*, Knoblauchpulver*, gerösteter SESAM*, Zwiebelflocken*, Ingwerpulver*.   
*aus kontrolliert biologischem Anbau.

Ingrediënten: Miso*(SOJABONEN*, bruine rijst*, zeezout, water), honing*, Shoyu*(water, SOJABONEN*, 
zeezout, TARWE*, koji ), bruine rijst azijn*, kokosbloesemsuiker*, cayennepeper*, 
knoflookpoeder*, SESAMZAAD geroosterd*, uienvlokken*, gemberpoeder*.   
*gecontroleerd biologisch geteeld.

Ingrédients: Miso* (graines de SOJA*, riz brun*, sel de mer, eau), miel*, Shoyu* (eau, graines de SOJA*, 
sel de mer, BLÉ*, koji), vinaigre de riz brun*, sucre de fleur de coco*, poivre de Cayenne*, 
poudre d'ail*, graines de SESAM grillées*, flocons d'oignon*, poudre de gingembre*.   
*culture biologique contrôlée.

Kcal: 207

Fat: 5,5

Protein: 8,8Carbohydrates: 27

of which saturated: 1

of which sugars: 21 Fibres: 2,7

Salt: 3

Voedingswaarde /  Nutritional values / Nährwertangaben / Valeurs nutritionnelles      100g/ 100ml
kJ: 867
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Milk/ Lactose: NOChicken Egg: NO

Soy (oil): YES

Gluten: YES

Nut (oil): NO

Peanut (arachis oil): NO

Sesame (oil): YES

Sulphite (E220-E228): NO

Allergenen informatie/Allergen information/Allergenen Informationen/Information sur les allergènes

Fish: NO

Mustard: NO

All products are produced according to the Standard Food regulations which are verified by means of a HACCP 
system and FSSC 22000 certification. Our products are certified NL-BIO 01 by Skal (EKO) under the  EC Regulation 

Shellfish: NO

traces= not a product ingredient, possibility of cross contamination.

Selderij: NO

Molluscs: NO Lupine: NO

This product is produced with non GMO plant material conform EG1829/2003 and EG1830/2003
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